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F
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M
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DP

DP

DP

DP
DP
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DP

DP

NU
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4

0

0

0

0.00320

0.04400

0.01200
0,0
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8.0

2.5

0.0
0.0

0.0
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4.3
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.9
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0.6
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0.6
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0.0

0.0
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26.0
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0.6
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5,5
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0.0

0.9
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0
0
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0
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0
0
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0
6

6

0
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0
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.,

,.

53
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0
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0
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0
0
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520 1967

17 1984

7 1963
35 1959

22 1976

2184 1975

61 1972

2 1959

19 1978
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43 1959
145 1959

1 1959
8 1959

9 1965

8 1979

2 1959

78 1957

13 1971
520 1958

18 1975
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39 1967

689 1981
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1969

0
6
8

0
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0
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0
1
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01-240

01-243

1907
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1958
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0
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7
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0.00450
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0
3

4
21
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0.00107
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